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406 
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424 

407 

412 
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432 
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423 

409 

422 
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404 

425 

415 

411 

417 

416 

435 

414 

413 

436 

433 

429 

437 

410 

420 

434 

Entrant 

RUGA FRANCESCO 

SPREAFICO DAVIDE 

PIRATONI CARLO 

GASPARI MARCO 

BERNASCONI LEONARDO 

SERAFINI FRANCESCO 

DECARO NICCOLO' 

CARALLA ROSOLINO 

FAUSTINI PIERANGELO 

CASOLI PAOLO 

IACUZZO PAOLA 

LANCI PIERANGELO 

CASATI SIMONE 

CASTELLANI TOMMASO 

VECCHIATINI MARCO 

PALA MATTEO ALFREDO 

ADANI CRISTIAN 

PALUMBO DOMENICO 

TMK ASD 

FORNASARI ROSSELLA 

GIROTTI PIETRO 

ROCCHI CLAUDIO 

RAVAGLIA ANDREA 

MINIATI ILARIA 

SABATINI STEFANO 

PREMI ALESSANDRO 

RIVA LUCA 

TORTA LORENZO 

MARRA STEFANO 

POLLASTRI MARCO 

SERTORE MARCO 

BONACINI ALESSANDRO 

E. Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

RUGA FRANCESCO 

SPREAFICO DAVIDE 

PIRATONI GIORGIO SEBASTIAN 

GASPARI MARCO 

BERNASCONI LEONARDO 

SERAFINI FRANCESCO 

DECARO NICCOLO' 

CARALLA ROSOLINO 

FAUSTINI DAVIDE 

CASOLI FEDERICO (GAS) 

ZANINI FRANCESCO 

LANCI PIERANGELO 

CASATI SIMONE 

CASTELLANI TOMMASO 

VECCHIATINI DAVIDE 

PALA MATTEO ALFREDO 

ADANI CRISTIAN 

PALUMBO DOMENICO 

SMELOV EVGENY 

FORNASARI ROSSELLA 

GIROTTI ALESSANDRO 

ROCCHI DUNIA 

RAVAGLIA ANDREA 

ORSINI PATRIZIO 

SABATINI STEFANO 

PREMI ALESSANDRO 

RIVA LUCA 

TORTA LORENZO 

MARRA STEFANO 

POLLASTRI RICCARDO 

SERTORE MARCO 

BONACINI ALESSANDRO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

RUS 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

MP3 RACING TEAM 

ARROW MOTORSPORT 

SING WOLF RACING 

A.S.D. ABRUZZO KARTING 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

A.S.D. ABRUZZO KARTING 

TEAM DE BARDI 

EMILIA KART SRL 

TEN JOB 

FUMA RACING 

M2 

SKM RACING TEAM 

SING WOLF RACING 

EMILIA KART SRL 

FUMA RACING 

TMK 

EMILIA KART SRL 

SKM RACING TEAM 

NEED FOR KART 

KCA MELANDRI - IMOLA MOTORSPORT 

NEED FOR KART 

A.S.D. ABRUZZO KARTING 

ARROW MOTORSPORT 

ARROW MOTORSPORT 

IMOLA MOTOR SPORT 

EMILIA KART SRL 

DICO NO ALLA DROGA 

PAK RACING 

Best Time 

50.315 

50.363 

50.481 

50.609 

50.625 

50.629 

50.664 

50.695 

50.706 

50.721 

50.738 

50.778 

50.807 

50.821 

50.842 

50.863 

51.227 

51.236 

51.266 

51.418 

51.424 

51.444 

51.484 

51.534 

51.632 

51.771 

51.821 

52.151 

54.363 

Diff 

0.048 

0.166 

0.294 

0.310 

0.314 

0.349 

0.380 

0.391 

0.406 

0.423 

0.463 

0.492 

0.506 

0.527 

0.548 

0.912 

0.921 

0.951 

1.103 

1.109 

1.129 

1.169 

1.219 

1.317 

1.456 

1.506 

1.836 

4.048 
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0 

2nd T. 

50.320 

50.387 

50.498 

50.650 

50.740 

50.677 

50.775 

50.762 

50.755 

50.852 

50.836 

50.826 

50.876 

50.936 

50.901 

51.014 

51.233 

51.321 

51.415 

51.440 

51.832 

51.486 

51.839 

51.572 

51.891 

51.821 

51.984 

52.215 
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28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Margin of Victory 

0.773 

Avg. Speed 

77,217 

Best Lap Tm 

50.315 

Best Spd 

85,144 

Best Lap by 

419 - RUGA FRANCESCO 

Printed: 19/06/2016 11:07:07 

Timekeeping Chief  Paolo Mantovani 

Race Director  Renato Fiorucci 

Exposed at __________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Associazione Cronometristi G.Vergani 

STEWARD: Franco Lualdi

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 5 Lonato 

125 MASTER 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 9:56:33 

South Garda Karting-Lonato(BS) 1,190 km 

19/06/2016 09:54 
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